
Contact Email Business Name/Title Phone Address

1 Wade Bakley wade_bakley@reynolds.k12.or.us Reynolds High School (503) 667-3186 X 1004 1698 SW Cherry Park Road

Vice Principal Troutdale, OR  97060

2 Rick Benevento rbeneven@teksystems.com TEK Systems (503) 205-3446 9600 SW Barnes Rd., Ste. 350

Account Manager Portland, OR  97225

3 Chuck Garner, Chairman chuckg@ofcu.com Oregonians Credit Union (503) 833-5179 6915 SE Lake Rd

President / CEO 503.789.6570 Cell Milwaukie, Or 97267

4 Dan Kreamier dan.kreamier@oregonfcu.com Oregon First Community CU (503) 492-8976 1531 NE Park Lane

Banking Ctr. Mgr. Fairview, OR  97024

5 Malcolm McCann mrmccann@comcast.net gorgehotels (971) 322-6432 477 N.W Phoenix Drive

Director, Sales & Mktg Troutdale, OR  97060

6 Leslie Rea leslier@ofcu.com Oregonians Credit Union (503) 239-2109 6915 SE Lake Rd

HR Manager Milwaukie, OR  97267

7 Francisco Rico francisco_rico@reynolds.k12.or.us Reynolds High School (503) 667-3186 X 1091 1698 SW Cherry Park Road

Instructor/Computer Science Troutdale, OR  97060

8 Chris Phelps chris_Phelps@reynolds.k12.or.us Reynolds High School (503 )667-3186 X 1146 1698 SW Cherry Park Road

Instructor /Hosp./Tourism Troutdale, OR  97060

9 Randall Thayer rthayer@sheratonpdx.com Sheraton Portland Airport (503) 281-2500 8235 NE Airport Way

Executive V.P Portland, OR  97220

10 Tracey Williams, Secretary tracey_williams@reynolds.k12.or.us Reynolds High School (503) 667-3186 X 1075 1698 SW Cherry Park Road

School-to-Work Coord. Troutdale, OR  97060

11 Tina Lein tinal@brashers.com Brasher's Cascade  (503) 724-5881 23585 SE Sandy Blvd

Institutional Acct Rep. Portland, OR 97060

12 Andie Webb andie_webb@thecenterforadvancedlearning.org Center for Advanced Learning (503) 667-4978 1484 NW Civid Dr.

Principal Gresham, OR 97030

13 Stuart Taubman, Treasurer stuart.taubman@integratelecom.com Integra Telecom (503) 953-7639 825 NE Multnomah St Ste 1400

Business Manager (360) 991-9690 Portland, OR 97232

14 Greg Fletcher 'gfletcher@ksandco.com' KS & Co. (503) 963-4720wk. 1750 NW Naito Parkway Ste113

CPA (503)330-7470 Portland, OR 97209

15 Peter Buss 'pbuss@ksandco.com' KS & Co. (503)963-4717wk. 1750 NW Naito Parkway Ste113

CPA (971)404-9553 cell Portland, OR 97209

16 Greg Nicklas greg@maidbrigadepdx.com Maid Brigade 503-492-0197wk. 478 NE 219th Ave.

971-246-0714 Gresham, OR 97030
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